TORNEIO 100 ANOS 62 PROVA
Resultados P10

CLF LF Name

1 15082 VITOR COSTA Joéo
2 18031 VICENTE OCTAVIO
3 14653 SAMPAIO David

4 10426 AIDOS Fernando
CLF LF Name

1 7079 AMORIM Eurico

2 4863 CARDOSO Victor

3 15097 PEREIRA Antonio

4 738 SOUSA Arminio

5 4561 ORTEGA Fernando
6 18638 FERREIRA Rui

7 13883 CASTRO Francisco
8 3934 PEREIRA Pedro

9 18298 ARTEIRO Jose
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Club Class Disciplina

CTF HS
SCP HS
CTGaia HS
STP HS
Club Class
STP HV
STVC HV
CTF HV
ACRFM HV
CTF HV
CTDS HV
STP HV
STP HV
STP HV
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P10
P10
P10
P10
P10
P10
P10
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P10
P10
P10
P10
P10

94
87
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87
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88
84
80
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Res.

556 (12x)
555 (12x)
544 (7x)
453 (2x)

Res.

538 (3x)
537 (10x)
536 (1x)
531 (4x)
503 (2x)
463 (2x)
437 (1x)
394 (0x)
222 (0x)



TORNEIO 100 ANOS 62 PROVA
Resultados C10

CLF LF Name Club Class Res.
1 15063 Margarida VILAS-BOAS ACRFM SJA C10 103.7 101.6 100.0 99.3 99.8 101.8 606.2 (29x)
CLF LF Name Club Class Res.
1 3934 PEREIRA Pedro STP HV C10 724 798 639 671 636 651 411.9 (1x)

Federacao Portuguesa de Tiro
ShotSoft 4000 ** www.shotsoft.com ** RIKA Target Sport GmbH, A-4563 Micheldorf ** www.rikal.com



